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White                           Black                           

220 V

2700K 

80

12°

3,2W  

350lm
Depending on driver 
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Led Cable 2,8mm                            Black                           
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Nominal Current                 350mA

Light temperature                2700K 3000K 

CRI (Ra)                                80

Beam Angle 12° 25° 40°

Nominal Watage                  

Lumen output                  

3,2W  

350lm
Dimmable                           

Body colour                            

Depending on driver 

Led cable 2,8mm

White                           Black                           

Black                           

Lamp Body 

Lamp body + ceiling rosee with Led Driver

100

Ceiling rosee with LED Driver 

Ceiling rosee without LED Driver 

Ceiling rosee for false ceiling

55

Complete lamp consist of body & canopy                             

For lamp with false ceiling rosee and 50mm ceiling rosee,  Led Driver must be added                         

20IPSAVING
ENERGY LED

100
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